
ST. VINCENT DE PAUL 

BANTAM TRACK & FIELD RECORDS

REGION 11 CYO BANTAM CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS THRU 2017 

(Archdiocese of Philadelphia)

CYO 

EVENT 

GIRLS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

KINDERGARTEN GIRLS 

BOYS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

KINDERGARTEN BOYS 

  100m 

  200m 

  400m 

  800m 

  1600m 

  Long Jump 

CYO 

EVENT

GIRLS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

1ST GRADE GIRLS 

BOYS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

1ST GRADE BOYS 

  100m 

  200m 

  400m 

  800m 

  1600m 

  Long Jump 

CYO 

EVENT 

GIRLS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

2ND GRADE GIRLS 

BOYS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

2ND GRADE BOYS 

  100m 

  200m 

  400m 

  800m 

  1600m 

  Long Jump 

CYO 

EVENT 

GIRLS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

3RD GRADE GIRLS 

BOYS 

TIME or 

DISTANCE 

3RD GRADE BOYS 

  100m   :15.75   Camille Aspite - 2006   :18.81   Luke Demetsky - 2016 

  200m   :34.63   Camille Aspite - 2006   :40.70   Luke Demetsky - 2016 

  400m   1:19.79   Camille Aspite - 2006 

  800m   3:30.77   Rachel Burker - 2006 

  1600m 

  Long Jump   10' 5.5"   Camille Aspite - 2006   7' 3"   Luke Demetsky - 2016 


