ST. VINCENT DE PAUL BANTAM TRACK & FIELD RECORDS REGION 11 CYO BANTAM CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS THRU 2017

(Archdiocese of Philadelphia)

CYO EVENT	GIRLS TIME or DISTANCE	KINDERGARTEN GIRLS	BOYS TIME or DISTANCE	KINDERGARTEN BOYS
100m				
200m				
400m				
800m				
1600m				
Long Jump				
CYO EVENT	GIRLS TIME or DISTANCE	1ST GRADE GIRLS	BOYS TIME or DISTANCE	1ST GRADE BOYS
100m				
200m			1	
400m				
800m			1	
1600m			1	
Long Jump				
CYO EVENT	GIRLS TIME or DISTANCE	2ND GRADE GIRLS	BOYS TIME or DISTANCE	2ND GRADE BOYS
100m				
200m				
400m				
800m				
1600m				
Long Jump				
CYO EVENT	GIRLS TIME or DISTANCE	3RD GRADE GIRLS	BOYS TIME or DISTANCE	3RD GRADE BOYS
100m	:15.75	Camille Aspite - 2006	:18.81	Luke Demetsky - 2016
200m	:34.63	Camille Aspite - 2006	:40.70	Luke Demetsky - 2016
400m	1:19.79	Camille Aspite - 2006		
000	3:30.77	Rachel Burker - 2006		
800m				
1600m				